RETAIL PRICE LIST:
SEIKO SMART LABEL PRINTER
EFFECTIVE:
Mayl 15th 2010
Freecall:  1800-645-100       Email: sales@labelcity.com.au
Labelcity Pty Ltd     PO Box 75 Parramatta NSW 2150 AUSTRALIA     ABN: 32 701 472 993
Ph: (02) 9891-6010     Freecall: 1800 645 100     Fax: (02) 9890-9800
LOW FREIGHT FEES FOR ALL ONLINE ORDERS  ->  http://www.labelcity.com.au

DIMENSIONS & WARRANTY:
Size  (H x W x D)
Weight
Warranty
SEIKO SLP
FEATURES &
SPECIFICATIONS
MATRIX
Freecall:  1800-645-100       Email: sales@labelcity.com.au
RETAIL PRICE LIST:  Seiko Smart Label Printer Effective:  May 15th, 2010
LOW FREIGHT FEES FOR ALL ONLINE ORDERS  ->  http://www.labelcity.com.au
SEIKO SLP PRICES & PROMOTION DETAILS
order product Seiko Retail Retail
code description code Ex-GST inc-GST
SEIKO LABELWRITER PRINTERS
SLP420 Seiko SLP 420 Smart Label Printer SLP420 $180.91 $199.00
- 54 wide printhead
- 8 seconds per label
- Windows and Macintosh compatible
SLP440 Seiko SLP 440 Smart Label Printer SLP440 $271.82 $299.00
- 58mm wide printhead
- 2-3 seconds per label
- Windows and Macintosh compatible
SLP450 Seiko SLP 450 Smart Label Printer SLP450 $362.73 $399.00
- 58mm wide printhead
- 1-2 seconds per label
- Windows and Macintosh compatible
Freecall:  1800-645-100       Email: sales@labelcity.com.au
RETAIL PRICE LIST:  Seiko Smart Label Printer Effective: May 15th,  2010
LOW FREIGHT FEES FOR ALL ONLINE ORDERS  ->  http://www.labelcity.com.au
SEIKO SLP LABEL PRICES
o rder pro duct P R IN T ER SEIKO R etail R eta il
co de descript io n C OM P A T IB ILIT Y co de Ex-GST inc-GST
see legend (below)
ADDRESS LABELS
D120260-H2 Address Labels White 2pk  (28x89mm, 130 per ro ll, 2 ro lls) A,B,C,D,E SLP-2RL $13.00 $14.30
D120260-H20 Address Labels White 20pk  (28x89mm, 130 per ro ll, 20 rolls) A,B,C,D,E SLP-2RL (x10) $115.00 $126.50
D120260-2 Address Labels White 2pk  (28x89mm, 260 per ro ll, 2 ro lls) A,B ,C,D SLP-2RLH $25.00 $27.50
D120260-10 Address Labels White 10pk  (28x89mm, 260 per ro ll, 10 ro lls) A,B ,C,D SLP-2RLH (x5) $110.00 $121.00
SLP-2RLC Clear Address Labels (28x89mm, 2 rolls, 130/roll) A,B ,C,D SLP-2RLC $36.30 $39.93
SLP-1BLB Blue Address Labels (28x89mm, 1 roll, 130/roll) A,B,C,D,E SLP-1BLB $12.00 $13.20
SLP-1YLB Yellow Address Labels (28x89mm, 1 ro ll, 130/roll) A,B,C,D,E SLP-1YLB $12.00 $13.20
SLP-1PLB Pink Address Labels (28x89mm, 1 roll, 130/roll) A,B,C,D,E SLP-1PLB $12.00 $13.20
SLP-1GLB Green Address Labels (28x89mm, 1 ro ll, 130/ro ll) A,B,C,D,E SLP-1GLB $12.00 $13.20
LARGE ADDRESS LABELS
D120321-2 Large Address White 2pk  (36x89mm, 260 per ro ll, 2 ro lls) C,D SLP-2RLE $29.00 $31.90
D120321-10 Large Address White 10pk  (36x89mm, 260 per ro ll, 10 ro lls) C,D SLP-2RLE (x5) $127.00 $139.70
SHIPPING LABELS
D120221 Shipping Labels 1pk  (54x101mm, 220 per ro ll, 1 ro ll) C,D SLP-SRL $19.00 $20.90
D120221-6 Shipping Labels 6pk  (54x101mm, 220 per ro ll, 6 ro lls) C,D SLP-SRL (x6) $99.00 $108.90
D120221YELLOWYellow Shipping Labels 1 pk (54x101mm, 220 per ro ll, 1 ro ll) C,D - $25.00 $27.50
FILING LABELS & INSERTS
SLP-FLB Blue File Fo lder Labels (14x87mm, 2 ro lls, 130/ro ll) A,B ,C,D SLP-FLB $18.00 $19.80
SLP-FLG Green File Folder Labels (14x87mm, 2 rolls, 130/ro ll) A,B ,C,D SLP-FLG $18.00 $19.80
SLP-FLR Red File Folder Labels (14x87mm, 2 ro lls, 130/ro ll) A,B ,C,D SLP-FLR $18.00 $19.80
SLP-FLW White File Fo lder Labels (14x87mm, 2 rolls, 130/roll) A,B ,C,D SLP-FLW $18.00 $19.80
MEDIA LABELS
D120320 Diskette Labels  (54x70mm, 320 per ro ll, 1 ro ll) C,D SLP-DRL $23.00 $25.30
D120320-6 Diskette Labels  6pk (54x70mm, 320 per ro ll, 6 ro lls) C,D SLP-DRL (x6) $121.00 $133.10
SLP-VSL VHS Video Spine Labels (19x147mm, 2 ro lls, 75/ro ll) A,B ,C,D SLP-VSL $22.00 $24.20
SLP-VTL VHS Video Top Labels (46x78mm, 1 ro ll, 150/roll) C,D SLP-VTL $22.00 $24.20
SLP-27210 8mm DAT Tape Spine Labels (9x71mm, 1 roll, 150/roll) A,B ,C,D SLP-27210 $14.00 $15.40
SLP-35L 35mm Slide Labels (11x38mm, 1 ro ll, 300/roll) C,D SLP-35L $21.00 $23.10
SLP-ZIP ZIP Diskette Labels (51x60mm, 1 ro ll, 220/ro ll) C,D SLP-ZIP $36.00 $39.60
MULTIPURPOSE LABELS
D120451-2 M ultipurpose Labels 2pk  (28x51mm, 220 per ro ll, 2 ro lls) A,B,C,D,E SLP-M RL $19.00 $20.90
D120451-20 M ultipurpose Labels 20pk  (28x51mm, 220 per ro ll, 20 ro lls) A,B,C,D,E SLP-M RL (x10) $159.00 $174.90
TOUGHIE LABELS
SLP-TRL Toughie Address Labels (28x89mm, 2 ro lls, 130/ro ll) A,B,C,D,E SLP-TRL $28.00 $30.80
SLP-TM RL Toughie M ultipurpose Labels (28x51mm, 2 ro lls, 220/ro ll) A,B,C,D,E SLP-TM RL $28.00 $30.80
VETERINARY LABELS
D120320-VET Vet Labels "Keep out of Reach" (54x70mm, 320 per ro ll, 1 ro ll) C,D - $25.00 $27.50
D120320VET-6 Vet Labels"keep out o f Reach"(54x70mm, 320 per ro ll, 6rolls) C,D $132.00 $145.20
REMOVABLE LABELS
D120260R-2 Removable Labels (28x89mm, 260 per ro ll, 2 ro lls) A,D,C,D - $28.50 $31.35
D120321R-2 Removable Labels (36x89mm, 260 per ro ll, 2 ro lls) A,D,C,D - $30.00 $33.00
D120221R Removable Labels (54x101mm, 220 per ro ll, 1 ro ll) C,D - $21.00 $23.10
SYNTHETIC LABELS
120260S-2 Synthetic Labels (28x89mm,260 per ro ll, 2 ro lls) A,D,C,D - $30.00 $33.00
120221S Synthetic labels (54x101mm, 220 per ro ll, 1 ro ll) C,D - $23.00 $25.30
JEWELLERY LABELS